JL Arena - Jared Lesh & Matt Stevens (Whitesboro, TX) - 03/29/2025
Fri. All Levels Round Robin - 36 teams

Placing
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Total
Time
39.79
39.79
40.48
40.48
44 .34
44 .34
45.58
45.58
46.12
46.12
46.18
46.18
46.43
46.43
46.72
46.72

Total
Cattle
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Last Name

Roberts
Tamme
Roberts
Strenge
Hilborn
Roberts
Lesh
Roberts
Hilborn
Lesh
Brzymialkiewicz
Strenge
Brzymialkiewicz
Lesh
Strenge
Tamme

First
Name
Bryan
Valdes
Bryan
Robert

BJ
Bryan

Jared

Bryan
BJ

Jared
Payton
Robert
Payton
Jared
Robert
Valdes

Fri. All Levels Round Robin - Individual Winners

Placing Last Name

1
2

Strenge
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First

Name
Robert
Payton

Sat. #13HC - 66 teams

Placing
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Total
Time
156.65
156.65
159.05
159.05
151.2
151.2

Total
Cattle
30
30
29
29
27
27

Amount Won

$1,140.00
$760.00

Last Name

Dickson
Stevens
Buckler
Stevens
Hilborn
Lesh

First
Name
Thomas
Matthew
Amy
Matthew
BJ
Jared

Amount
Won

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$1,247.00

$1,247.00
$893.00
$893.00
$640.00
$640.00

Points
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4 166.09 24 Stresen-Reuter
4 166.09 24 Tamme
5 85.79 20 Buckler
5 85.79 20 Dickson
6 86.92 20 Roberts
6 86.92 20 Stresen-Reuter
7 90.45 20 Dickson
7 90.45 20 Field
8 92.81 20 Black
8 92.81 20 Flint
9 99.84 20 Black
9 99.84 20 Field
10 101.76 20 Roberts
10 101.76 20 Stone
Sat. #13HC Fast Go - 0 teams

) Total Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 36.82 10 Dickson
1 36.82 10 Field
2 37.88 10 Lesh
2 37.88 10 Roberts
Sat. #8HC - 91 teams

) Total Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 156.05 27 Bertling
1 156.05 27 Stanley
2 164 25 Gustafson
2 164 25 Stanley
3 167.46 24 Hilborn
3 167.46 24 Lindsey
4 168.94 24 Ribeiro
4 168.94 24 Rodriguez
5 130.74 21 Roberts
5 130.74 21 Stresen-Reuter

Scott
Valdes
Amy
Thomas
Bryan
Scott
Londan
Trever
Erika
Morgan
Erika
Trever
Bryan
Don

First
Name
Londan
Tim
Jared
Bryan

First
Name
Keith

Katherine
Maya
Katherine
BJ

Benji

Flavio
Alberto
Bryan
Scott

$220.00
$220.00
$198.00
$198.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$107.00
$107.00
$71.00
$71.00

Amount
Won

$781.00
$781.00
$586.00
$586.00
$415.00
$415.00
$244.00
$244.00
$220.00
$220.00

Points
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108.77
108.77
109.77
109.77
119.02
119.02
113.79
113.79
115.27
10 115.27
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Sat. #8HC Fast Go - 0 teams

Total
Time
1 39.3
1 39.3
2 46.48
2 46.48

19
19
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17

Total
Cattle

Lamont
Stockton
Gustafson
Lindsey
Lamont
Rodriguez
Black
Koons
Jensen
Stanley

Last Name

Gustafson
Lindsey
Bertling
Stanley

Sat.#11Rookie HC (#2 Cap Sort) - 33 teams

Total
Time
109.26
109.26
109.56
109.56
110.42
110.42
110.21
110.21
106.6
106.6
115.97
115.97
60.07
60.07

Placing
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Total
Cattle

20
20
19
19
19
19
18
18
17
17
15
15
11
11

Last Name

Bertling
Stevens
Bertling
Lamont
Lamont
Roberson
Stevens
Vanzant
Koons
Stockton
Lamont
Stevens
Diaz Arias
Koons

Don
Mark
Maya
Benji

Don

Alberto
Erika
Kristen
Craig
Katherine

First
Name
Maya

Jake
Keith

Katherine

First
Name
Keith

Matthew
Keith

Don

Don
Travis

Matthew

Izzy
Chris
Mark

Don

Matthew
Cesar
Chris

$195.00

$195.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$119.00
$119.00
$79.00
$79.00

Amount
Won

$495.00
$495.00
$297.00
$297.00
$198.00
$198.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Sat.Western Heritage All Level - 28 teams

Total
Time
112.47
112.47
08.18
08.18
98.61
98.61
107.4
107.4
114.27
114.27
98.69
98.69

Placing
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Total
Cattle
20
20
19
19
18
18
17
17
17
17
16
16

Last Name

Field
Stevens
Roberson
Roberson
Newport
Stevens
Lesh
Roberson
Lesh
Tamme
Lamont
Stockton

First
Name
Trever

Matthew
Travis
Kaitlyn
Larry
Matthew
Jared
Kaitlyn

Jared
Valdes

Don
Mark

Amount
Won

$504.00
$504.00
$336.00
$336.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

JL Arena - Jared Lesh & Matt Stevens (Whitesboro, TX) - 03/30/2025
Sun. #10Beg RH HC(1cap sorter) - 37 teams

Placing Tgtal Total Last Name First Amount
Time Cattle Name Won
1 94.12 20 Stevens Matthew  $324.00
1 94.12 20 Woolly Lane $324.00
2 111.8 18 Lesh Jared $194.00
2 111.8 18 Woolly Lane $194.00
3 106.13 17 Koons Chris $130.00
3 106.13 17 Stevens Matthew  $130.00
4 109.87 16 Ormo Juan $0.00
4 109.87 16 Stevens Matthew $0.00
5 104.23 15 Ormo Juan $0.00
5 104.23 15 Smith Ryan $0.00
6 110.76 15 Smith Ryan $0.00
6 110.76 15 Woolly Lane $0.00
7 115.92 15 Koons Kristen $0.00
7 115.92 15 Koons Chris $0.00
8 55.71 10 Ormo Juan $0.00

Points
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8 55.71 10 Ribeiro Flavio
Sun. #11HC - 70 teams

) Total Total First
Placing Time Cattle Last Name Name
1 163.78 30 Hilborn BJ
1 163.78 30 Rondy James
2 164.57 30 Hilborn BJ
2 164.57 30 Roberson Kaitlyn
3 165.19 30 Stockton Mark
3 165.19 30 Stresen-Reuter Scott
4 172.12 29 Roberts Tom
4 172.12 29 White Lisa
5 171.7 27 Brzymialkiewicz ~ Payton
5 171.7 27 Rondy Rochelle
6 144.99 26 Rondy Rochelle
6 144.99 26 Rondy James
7 89.64 20 Pearce Ronnie
7 89.64 20 Rondy Jaden
8 108.01 20 Stockton Bronc
8 108.01 20 White Lisa
9 110.54 20 Pearce Ronnie
9 110.54 20 Stevens Matthew
10 109.38 19 Roberts Bryan
10 109.38 19 Stresen-Reuter Scott

Sun. #11HC Fast Go - 0 teams

) Total Total First
Placing Time Cattle Last Name Name
1 44.04 10 Lesh Jared
1 44.04 10 Strenge Julie
2 44.76 10 Lamont Don
2 44.76 10 Rondy Jaden

Sun. #6HC - 65 teams

: Total Total First
Placing Time Cattle Last Name Name

$0.00

Amount
Won

$1,293.00
$1,293.00
$929.00
$929.00
$666.00
$666.00
$233.00
$233.00
$210.00
$210.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$113.00
$113.00
$76.00
$76.00

Amount
Won

0.5

Points

Points



1 168.94 28 Koons Kristen $613.00 9
1 168.94 28 Martin fesus —gg1300 9
Roman

2 175.1 27 Koons Chris $487.00 8
2 175.1 27 Woolly Kayla $487.00 8
3 154.88 23 Woolly Lane $361.00 7
3 154.88 23 Woolly Kayla $361.00 7
4 174.29 23 Creech Shanna $180.00 6
4 174.29 23 Rondy James $180.00 6
5 156 20 Black Erika $162.00 5
5 156 20 Caridad Jorge $162.00 5
6 171.05 19 Baker Patty $0.00 4
6 171.05 19 Rondy Rochelle $0.00 4
7 110.02 19 Koons Kristen $0.00 3
7 110.02 19 Woolly Kayla $0.00 3
8 91.62 13 Koons Kristen $0.00 2
8 91.62 13 Stockton Bronc $0.00 2
9 105.76 12 Koons Kristen $0.00 1
9 105.76 12 Koons Chris $0.00 1
10 59.85 10 Koons Kristen $0.00 0.5
10 59.85 10 Lugo German $0.00 0.5
Sun. #6HC Fast Go - 0 teams

) Total Total First Amount
Placing Time Cattle Last Name Name Won
1 52.86 10 Koons Kristen $88.00
1 52.86 10 Stockton Bronc $88.00
2 57.18 10 Koons Kristen $59.00
2 57.18 10 Martin 1esus 459,00

Roman

Sun. All Levels HC - 27 teams

) Total Total First Amount )
Placing Time Cattle Last Name Name Won Points
1 88.17 20 Cawthon Steve $486.00 5

1 88.17 20 Stevens Matthew  $486.00 5
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97.26
97.26
109.03
109.03
37.37
37.37
42.39
42.39
44.49
44.49

20
20
20
20
10
10
10
10
10
10

Flint
Tamme
Cawthon
Stone

Brzymialkiewicz

Newport
Stevens
Tamme

Flint
Stevens

Sun. Masters #10HC - 28 teams

Placing

1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6

Total
Time
85.77
85.77
107.23
107.23
109.65
109.65
112.27
112.27
102.75
102.75
107.72
107.72

Total
Cattle

20
20
20
20
20
20
17
17
16
16
16
16

Last Name

Stone
Stresen-Reuter
Tamme
White
Cawthon
Stresen-Reuter
Cawthon
White
Pomerleau
Stresen-Reuter
Roberts
White

Sun.Western Heritage #6HC - 11 teams

Placing
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Total
Time
112.72
112.72
106.07
106.07
88.4
88.4

Total
Cattle

11
11
10
10
9
9

Last Name

Hilborn
Pearce
Skidmore
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton

Morgan
Valdes
Steve
Don
Payton
Larry
Matthew
Valdes
Morgan
Matthew

First
Name
Don
Scott
Valdes
Lisa
Steve
Scott
Steve
DeRoy
Debra
Scott
Bryan
DeRoy

First
Name
BJ
Ronnie
Donna
Bronc

Bronc
Mark

$324.00

$324.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$504.00
$504.00
$336.00
$336.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$297.00

$297.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

Points
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